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1 Roy a l * 116.050 29.200 28.750 29.150 28.950

11 1 1

8106 Inga  Jim enez 9.825 9.600 9.7509.475

8107 M akayla  T orres-M e lton 9.750 9.675 9.5759.775

8105 Em a lani Capis trant 9.625 9.475 9.6259.900

2 Gold Sta r * 114.275 28.600 28.500 28.575 28.600

22 2 2

8090 Ir ina  Lifantsev 9.550 9.6259.725

8091 Libby Lyon 9.550 9.300 9.475

8092 M isty M ukherjee 9.500 9.400

8088 Luna  Cheng 9.675 9.500

8093 A lyssa  Ong 9.525 9.450

3 A fte rshock * 110.300 26.925 27.200 27.725 28.450

35 3 4

8004 S hae  V illanueva 9.400 9.225 9.6009.625

8000 M ollyS ue  C layton 9.200 9.525 9.6759.000

8001 Lola  Hays 8.325 8.450 9.1759.100

4 Da v is  Dia monds * 110.000 27.200 26.750 27.825 28.225

44 5 3

8070 Evie  Lilliedo ll-Am en 9.350 8.850 9.5509.100

8067 Peyton Cow an 9.100 8.950 9.4509.375

8072 M azzy Love 8.750 9.2259.350

8071 Ellie  Liu 8.950

5 Ext re me  * 108.375 27.850 27.175 25.275 28.075

53 4 7

8082 Ava  S loan 9.475 9.475

8079 M iah Hargrove 9.275 9.000 9.225

8080 Kate  M artinez 9.100 9.300 9.3758.300

8081 Ava  Pa rcesepe 8.875 8.725

8083 M ade lyn S orensen 8.250

6 Ma r in Elite * 104.875 24.975 25.650 26.475 27.775

66 7 6

8101 Ke lsey A llocca 8.675 8.750 9.3508.825

9088 Kr is ten S la tte r 8.300 9.000 9.1759.000

8102 S ive  M acgabhann 8.000 7.900 9.2508.650
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7 He a d Ov e r  He e ls * 96.425 16.250 26.125 26.525 27.525

77 6 5

8098 Bianca  T ototz intle 8.150 8.800 9.4258.625

8096 Deborah Davis 8.100 9.100 9.2008.600

8097 Jos ie  Hinn 8.225 8.9009.300
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